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	 33 01 241 0010 027 
	 33 01 241 0020 027 
	 33 01 241 0030 027 
	 33 01 241 0040 027 
	 33 01 241 0050 027 
	 33 01 241 0060 027 
	 33 01 241 0070 027 
	 33 01 241 0080 027 
	 33 01 241 0090 027 
	 33 01 241 0100 027

	 33 01 241 0010 006 
	 33 01 241 0020 006 
	 33 01 241 0030 006 
	 33 01 241 0040 006 
	 33 01 241 0050 006 
	 33 01 241 0060 006 
	 33 01 241 0070 006 
	 33 01 241 0080 006 
	 33 01 241 0090 006 
	 33 01 241 0100 006

	 33 01 241 0010 007 
	 33 01 241 0020 007 
	 33 01 241 0030 007 
	 33 01 241 0040 007 
	 33 01 241 0050 007 
	 33 01 241 0060 007 
	 33 01 241 0070 007 
	 33 01 241 0080 007 
	 33 01 241 0090 007 
	 33 01 241 0100 007
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Identification	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Jumper cable
2 x LC duplex 
multi mode 50/125 µm

Jumper cable
2 x SC duplex 
multi mode 50/125 µm

Jumper cable
2 x ST 
multi mode 50/125 µm

Length: a =   1 m 
a =   2 m 
a =   3 m 
a =   4 m 
a =   5 m 
a =   6 m 
a =   7 m 
a =   8 m 
a =   9 m 
a = 10 m

Length: a =   1 m 
a =   2 m 
a =   3 m 
a =   4 m 
a =   5 m 
a =   6 m 
a =   7 m 
a =   8 m 
a =   9 m 
a = 10 m

Length: a =   1 m 
a =   2 m 
a =   3 m 
a =   4 m 
a =   5 m 
a =   6 m 
a =   7 m 
a =   8 m 
a =   9 m 
a = 10 m

System cable fibre optics

HARTING Ethernet cabling – fibre optic cords

Other cable lengths on request

https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410010006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410010007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410010027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410020006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410020007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410020027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410030006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410030007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410030027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410040006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410040007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410040027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410050006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410050007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410050027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410060006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410060007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410060027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410070006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410070007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410070027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410080006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410080007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410080027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410090006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410090007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410090027
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410100006
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410100007
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/search/33012410100027

